
E.—2. jAuckland.

List of Public Schools, the Staff, etc.—continued.
AUCKLAND—continued.
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Schools. Teacher-i.
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Waipu Cave (half-time). See under

Bream Tail.
Waipu North
Waipu Uppc ' .. 2
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37

Browne, George T. M.
McKay, Donald A.
Fegan, Hannah
King, Agnes L. ..
Millar, Marion E.
Coulter, Agnes M.
Ridling, Ellen C.
Stevenson, Jane E. B.
Dalton, Maggie B.
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2666
1564
3613
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170
200
120
200
110
,"42
120
135
126

Waipuna 3a 53

Wairakei
Wairanga
Wairangi Farm
Wairere
Wairiri Falls (half-time). See under

Paemako.
Wairoa South
Waitakaruru
Waitangaruru (half - time). See

under Mairoa.
Waitangi
Waitekauri
Waitetuna
Waitoa
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25
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Allen, John B., M.A.
Boles, Annette V. M.
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56

Udy, Annie
Robinson, George
O'Donoghuo, Lucy
Maclean, Charles (i)
Forrest, HildaA.
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Waitomo Cavos (half-time). See
under Putake.

Waituhi Cope, Arthur B. H.
Cope, Ida M. (Mrs.)
Harris, Richard J.
Lake, Lulu A. . .Sanderson, Dorothy
Scott, Edith H.
Barr, Elizaboth F.
Jennings, Annie M. A.
Blair, Thomas M. R.
Kysh, Frederick W.
Grigg, Hilda M.
Cox, William L...
McOarroll, Sarah A.
Goldsworthy, Elizabeth M.
Barkley, Mabel
Anderson, Boda A.
Torr, Ivy J.
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Waiwera
Waiwhiu
Walton
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185Warkworth 4b 169

D2 1299

Wayby
Wekaweka (half-time). See under

Waiotemarama.
Wollsford

2 14 D3 2590

2 46 Smith, Charles H.
Shaw, Sarah G. . .Mangham, Kathleon A. . .
Ferguson, William (ii)
Burrell, Robert
Mao-Donald, Elsie L.
Snell, Egdar F. . .Joyce, Amie E. ..
Mills, AliceG. (Mrs.)
Campbell, Mary 0. (Mrs.)
Burnett, Archibald F.
Stuart, Claude G.
Humbley, Florence E.
Price, Ada
Furse, Peter
Crofts, Herbert E.
Dunning, Alice M. 0.
Rapson, George W.
Macgregor, Alexandra-
Harris, Norman R.
Hardwieke, Eva V.
Shimmin, JamesE.
Litten, Alice I. ..
Ferguson, Alethoa
Mitchell, Maggie
Ormiston, Florence V.
Drever, Dorothy M.
Macken, Ian B. ..
Kelly, Elizabeth
Horn, Daisy M. D.
Christie, John 0.
Lupton, Dorothy
Bradney, Isabella M.
Simpson, Stella
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C4 2726 190
110
140
142.1
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117
270
160
170
150
65
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110
110
126
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110
230
380
290
200
210
160
1.50
135
120
55
55
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35
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35
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Weymouth
Whakamarama
Whakapara
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3774

570

Whakatane 4a 177 01
E2
D3
03

253
2467
3209
2963

Whananaki D3 20313a 36

Whangae .. ..
Whangaparaoa
Whangaparapara
Whangapoua
Whangarata
Whangarei
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49

490
777
833

1967
2229
2159
3209

For ex] ilanator; notes see page i.
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